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max. compressive / tensile force, static:
max. compressive / tensile force, dyn.:
Input speed:
 
Screw size standard:
Gear ratio:
Housing material:

Weight of screw jack body:
Weight of screw/m:
Gearbox lubrication:
Screw lubricaion:
Gearbox operating temperature:
Moment of inertia:
Input torque (at 1500 rpm):
Drive-thorugh torque:
Drive torque MG (Nm):

Breakaway torque:

Important information: 

Code Gearbox 
series Size Version 

(variant) Speed & ratio Screw 
size

Stroke per  
 

rotation

Ø10,5 (4x)

92

112

10

5
5

9
0

Ø
1

9
 k

6

5
 h

9 5
0

1
6

5

1
0

202

DIN332-D M6

45

43

362

6
2

1
7

5
0

Ø 80 -0,1

 
11

9
  

1
01)

 
E

ffe
ct

iv
e

 le
ng

th
=

  1
0

1)
  3

5

 
1

0
0 

 
1

9 
st

ro
ke

+
n

u
t

F
itt

in
g

 h
e

ig
ht

 1)
 +

 s
tr

ok
e

5
0

S
cr

e
w

 le
n

gt
h

7

Ø42 H7/3 deep

Ø28 H9/12 deep

M10/13 deep

50

36

3
0

5

3
0

50

Tr40x7

Ø25 j6


